m KM
S o
.. S3
QJ
o
- H
4->
U

1 3 Cable/Rotary
R
1 4 Lease Type Code
S- L.(o3.cU
1 5 Ground Level Elevation
1 6 Multiple
No
1 7 Proposed Depth
2600'
1 8 Formation
Tubb
1 9 Contractor
N/A
2 0 Spud Date
21 Proposed Casing and Cement Program
Hole Size Casing Size Casing weight/foot Setting Depth Sacks of Cement Estimated TOC
12-1/4" 8-5/8" 24# 700' 300SX Surface
7-7/8" 5-1/2" 5.9#FG/15.5# 2600' 300SX Surface
: - Describe the proposed program. If this application is to DEEPEN or PLUG BACK, give the data on the present productive zone and proposed new productive zone.
Describe the blowout prevention program, if any. Use additional sheets if necessary.
SEE ATTACHED
*" I hereby certify that the information given above is true and complete to the
best of my knowledge and^elief.
Signature-
Printed name: David Stewart [Title: PlSTflCWSUPgRVlSOk
Title: Sr. Regulatory Analyst I Approval Date: Expiration Date:
Date: Phone:
432-685-5717
Conditions of Approval: AJSU MOST APP^O^BC
[Attached • To PfcoCucTtOtV
DUtrict I
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240
District I I
811 South First, Artesia, NM 88210
District I I I
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec NM 87410
District IV
2040 South Pacheco, Santa Fe, NM 87505
State of New Mexico
Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
2040 South Pacheco
Santa Fe, NM 87505
Form C-1C
Revised October 18,19C.
Instructions on bat
Submit to Appropriate District Offii
State Lease - 4 Copi.
Fee Lease - 3 Copu
• AMENDED REPOR
WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT
API Number Pool Code Pool Name
96010 BRAVO DOME CARBON DIOXIDE GAS (640)
Property Code Property Name Well Number
27111 BRAVO DOME CARBON DIOXIDE GAS UNIT 021
OGRID No. Operator Name Elevation
16696 OXY USA INC. 4896.8
Surface Location
UL or lot no. Section Township Range Lot Idn. Feet from the Nortb/South line Feet from the EastAVest line County
c 2 22 N 33 E 762' NORTH 2544' WEST UNION
Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface
UL or lot no. Section Township Range Lot Idn. Feet from the Nortb/South line Feet from the EastAVest line County
Dedicated Acres
640
Joint or Infill
N
Consolidation Code Order No.
NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED
OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION
2544'-
NM-E NAD27
Lot - 36*10"I6.77"
Ion - 103«23'30.99"